pH/ORP Electrode
Conductivity/TDS Cells
ECCS10-0-1S
ECCS10-1-0S
ECCONSEN88X
ECCONSEN89X
Technical Information
Dimensions (in mm)

notice.
pH/Conductivity/TDS
Product Description Order Code
αlpha pH 190 pH/ORP ECPHCTP0190
Controller/Transmitter
pH Combination Electrode with EC-100GTSO-05B
Pt 100 RTD and PMP
pH Combination Electrode with EC-ARTSOHF-05B
HF resistant glass (w/o ATC & PMP)
pH Combination Electrode with EC-ARGTSO-05B
PMP (w/o ATC)
pH Combination Electrode with EC-ARHTTSO-05B
high temperature (110 oC) and
high pressure resistance
(9 bar) (w/o ATC & PMP)
pH Combination Electrode EC-ARTSO-05B
(w/o ATC & PMP)
Submersible pH Combination ECDA93506-05B
Electrode (w/o ATC & PMP)
ORP Gold  Electrode EC-HTAUTSO-05B